
Department of Mechanical Engineering
Tezpur University

Name of the Program: M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering

List of GATE qualified candidates who are selected for direct admission subject to verification
of their original documents

[Total – 15: 7 – General, 4 – OBC (NCL), 2 – SC, 1 – ST, 1 – PWD]

S. No. TUEE 
Application
ID

Name GATE Score Original 
category/caste
(Gen, OBC, 
SC, ST, PWD)

Admission 
category 
(Open, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, 
PWD)

1 T031383195 SANDIPAN BARUAH 796 GEN Open

2 T026442195 CHIMAN KUMAR 669 GEN Open

3 T041577195 ANUBHAB BHARALI 611 ST Open

4 T022174195 ABIR BHATTACHARYYA 585 GEN Open

5 T022235195 NIDARSHANA 
CHAKRAVARTTY

565 GEN Open

6 T020589195 KAMAL UPADHAYA 528 GEN Open

7 T026512195 NABANEEROJ SAIKIA 528 GEN Open

8 T038560195 PRINCE 423 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL)

9 T019698195 MUNTI NATH 402 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL)

10 T022748195 JISHNU HANDIQUE 391 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL)

11 T039143195 ARCHITA KOTOKY 366 OBC (NCL) OBC (NCL)

12 T025865195 DHRITIMAN DAS 299 SC SC

13 T035069195 BANABIR DAS 271 SC SC

14 T016034195 SHYAM KUTUM 306 ST ST

NONE PWD
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Department of Mechanical Engineering
Tezpur University

Name of the Program: M.Tech. in Mechanical Engineering

WAITING LIST OF THE CANDIDATES IN OPEN CATEGORY

S. No. TUEE 
Application
ID

Name GATE Score Original 
category/caste
(Gen, OBC, 
SC, ST, PWD)

Admission 
category 
(Open, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, 
PWD)

1 T027978195 KUMAR 521 GEN Open

2 T022202195 SANJANA TALUKDAR 508 GEN Open

3 T023581195 PRANDEEP BORAH 504 GEN Open

4 T028857195 ANKITA SARMAH 504 GEN Open

5 T030895195 DURGESH KUMAR 497 GEN Open

6 T022053195 SAURANGA DAS 469 GEN Open

7 T019918195 PRIYOM GOSWAMI 465 GEN Open

8 T030847195 MD DANISH 458 GEN Open

9 T024707195 SANTANU SARMAH 455 GEN Open

10 T027634195 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 451 GEN Open

11 T026848195 JYOTIKALPA BORA 448 GEN Open

12 T019720195 RUMIYA KULSUM 447 GEN Open

13 T029699195 LAKHANLAL 430 GEN Open

14 T030863195 DEBAJIT TALUKDAR 430 GEN Open

15 T022097195 SUDIPTA SARMAH 430 GEN Open

16 T042405195 MAHFOOZ ALAM 426 GEN Open

17 T038560195 PRINCE 423 OBC - NCL Open

18 T016133195 DEEP SINGH 417 GEN Open

19 T023239195 CHANDAN KUMAR 416 GEN Open

20 T021984195 AVATAR SUDARSAN 412 GEN Open

21 T019698195 MUNTI NATH 402 OBC - NCL Open

22 T025070195 SANJIB KALITA 395 GEN Open

23 T022748195 JISHNU HANDIQUE 391 OBC - NCL Open

24 T022553195 DEBAJIT DAS 380 GEN Open

25 T030723195 PRANAMI BHUYAN 374 GEN Open

26 T019677195 ABHIJIT CHOUDHURY 370 GEN Open
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27 T039143195 ARCHITA KOTOKY 366 OBC-NCL Open

28 T030015195 RAKTIM JYOTI  GOHAIN 363 OBC-NCL Open

29 T023100195 BISWAJEET HAZARIKA 362 GEN Open

30 T024203195 BIPIN KUMAR 359 GEN Open

31 T031323195 PARTHA SAIKIA 359 GEN Open

32 T028425195 MD ALAM 356 GEN Open

33 T024299195 NEELAM BORA 356 OBC-NCL Open

34 T029400195 SANTANU BORAH 355 OBC-NCL Open

35 T028891195 SOURADEEP DUTTA 352 GEN Open

36 T037715195 RAJIV BHANJA 341 OBC-NCL Open

37 T022926195 LAKSHI BORAH 338 OBC-NCL Open

38 T026835195 TAPASH CHOUDHURY 331 OBC-NCL Open

39 T034449195 RAJESH RANJAN 321 OBC-NCL Open

40 T033230195 CHANDRA YADAV 317 OBC-NCL Open

41 T016034195 SHYAM KUTUM 306 ST Open

42 T025865195 DHRITIMAN DAS 299 SC Open

43 T035069195 BANABIR DAS 271 SC Open

44 T032972195 SUMIT BHOWMICK 261 SC Open

45 T020728195 DHRUBA MECH 254 ST Open

47 T014971195 PRASENJIT ROY 253 SC Open

48 T028228195 AKASH MANDAL 245 SC Open

WAITING LIST OF THE CANDIDATES IN OBC-NCL CATEGORY

S. No. TUEE 
Application
ID

Name GATE Score Original 
category/caste
(Gen, OBC, 
SC, ST, PWD)

Admission 
category 
(Open, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, 
PWD)

1 T030015195 RAKTIM JYOTI  GOHAIN 363 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

2 T024299195 NEELAM BORA 356 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

3 T029400195 SANTANU BORAH 355 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

4 T037715195 RAJIV BHANJA 341 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

5 T022926195 LAKSHI BORAH 338 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

6 T026835195 TAPASH CHOUDHURY 331 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

7 T034449195 RAJESH RANJAN 321 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL

8 T033230195 CHANDRA YADAV 317 OBC-NCL OBC-NCL
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WAITING LIST OF THE CANDIDATES IN SC CATEGORY

S. No. TUEE 
Application
ID

Name GATE Score Original 
category/caste
(Gen, OBC, 
SC, ST, PWD)

Admission 
category 
(Open, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, 
PWD)

1 T032972195 SUMIT BHOWMICK 261 SC SC

2 T014971195 PRASENJIT ROY 253 SC SC

3 T028228195 AKASH MANDAL 245 SC SC

WAITING LIST OF THE CANDIDATES IN ST CATEGORY

S. No. TUEE 
Application
ID

Name GATE Score Original 
category/caste
(Gen, OBC, 
SC, ST, PWD)

Admission 
category 
(Open, OBC-
NCL, SC, ST, 
PWD)

1 T020728195 DHRUBA MECH 254 ST ST
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